

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA-NATR 1J15

Project Name: NATCHEZ TRACE PARKWAY- TN HWY 13 BRIDGE

State: TN
County: WAYNE

NATCHEZ TRACE PARKWAY

Opened at: Sterling, VA
By: P. Schaad/J. Lowe
Date: 08/23/07

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: Peggy Schaad

Title: Contract Specialist Date: 8/23/07

Contract Awarded to: Colom Construction Company, Inc. Date: 9/05/07

| Contractor | Bid Amount | Responsive |
|--|--------------|------------|
| Colom Construction Company, Inc. 21321 Hwy 15 N Falkner, MS 38629-9756 | 3,115,245.75 | |
| Dement Construction Company, LLC 403 North Parkway Suite 201 Jackson, TN 38305 | 3,246,206.70 | |
| Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc 1001 East Lawrence Street Russellville, AL 35653 | 3,504,531.65 | |
| Engineer's Estimate | 2,880,000.00 | |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/23/07

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA-NATR 1J15

Project Name: NATCHEZ TRACE PARKWAY- TN HWY 13 BRIDGE

| Item No. | Item Unit | Item Description | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount |
|----------|-----------|-------------------------------------|----------|------------|------------|
| 15101 | LPSM | MOBILIZATION | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | ALL | 300,000.00 | 300,000.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 260,000.00 | 260,000.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 320,000.00 | 320,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 265,518.00 | 265,518.00 |
| 15201 | LPSM | CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | ALL | 50,000.00 | 50,000.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 30,000.00 | 30,000.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 38,000.00 | 38,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 70,000.00 | 70,000.00 |
| 15401 | LPSM | CONTRACTOR TESTING | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | ALL | 50,000.00 | 50,000.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 60,000.00 | 60,000.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 95,000.00 | 95,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 65,000.00 | 65,000.00 |
| 15703 | LNFT | SILT FENCE | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 1,125 | 11.00 | 12,375.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 8.00 | 9,000.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 6.00 | 6,750.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 5.30 | 5,962.50 |
| 15707 | LNFT | TEMPORARY CULVERT PIPE | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 110 | 52.00 | 5,720.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 35.00 | 3,850.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 40.00 | 4,400.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 30.00 | 3,300.00 |
| 15709 | EACH | CHECK DAMS | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 50 | 165.00 | 8,250.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 65.00 | 3,250.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 440.00 | 22,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 220.00 | 11,000.00 |
| 15716D | EACH | INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 3 | 405.00 | 1,215.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 1,500.00 | 4,500.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 3,800.00 | 11,400.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 400.00 | 1,200.00 |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/23/07

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA-NATR 1J15

Project Name: NATCHEZ TRACE PARKWAY- TN HWY 13 BRIDGE

| Item No. | Item Unit | Item Description | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount |
|----------|-----------|-------------------------------------|----------|------------|------------|
| 20101 | ACRE | CLEARING AND GRUBBING | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 3.5 | 4,000.00 | 14,000.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 22,500.00 | 78,750.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 3,400.00 | 11,900.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 5,000.00 | 17,500.00 |
| 20302H | LNFT | REMOVAL OF PIPE CULVERTS | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 55 | 7.00 | 385.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 8.00 | 440.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 2.90 | 159.50 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 25.00 | 1,375.00 |
| 20303PA | SQYD | REMOVAL OF ASPHALT PAVEMENT | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 5,800 | 6.00 | 34,800.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 2.00 | 11,600.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 1.70 | 9,860.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 5.05 | 29,290.00 |
| 20304J | LPSM | REMOVAL OF BRIDGE | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | ALL | 100,000.00 | 100,000.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 431,000.00 | 431,000.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 210,000.00 | 210,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 80,000.00 | 80,000.00 |
| 20401 | CUYD | ROADWAY EXCAVATION | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 18,000 | 7.00 | 126,000.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 8.75 | 157,500.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 11.50 | 207,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 17.00 | 306,000.00 |
| 20402 | CUYD | SUBEXCAVATION | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 2,000 | 8.50 | 17,000.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 9.50 | 19,000.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 11.50 | 23,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 17.50 | 35,000.00 |
| 20701BB | SQYD | EARTHWORK GEOTEXTILE, TYPE II-B | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 10,915 | 3.00 | 32,745.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 3.00 | 32,745.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 5.00 | 54,575.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 3.60 | 39,294.00 |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/23/07

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA-NATR 1J15

Project Name: NATCHEZ TRACE PARKWAY- TN HWY 13 BRIDGE

| Item No. | Item Unit | Item Description | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount |
|----------|-----------|--|----------|------------|------------|
| 20801 | CUYD | STRUCTURE EXCAVATION | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 1,000 | 15.00 | 15,000.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 22.00 | 22,000.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 25.00 | 25,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 25.00 | 25,000.00 |
| 21101 | SQYD | ROADWAY OBLITERATION | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 4,000 | 5.50 | 22,000.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 4.00 | 16,000.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 2.50 | 10,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 4.50 | 18,000.00 |
| 30101Z | TON | AGGREGATE BASE, GRADING C OR D | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 5,455 | 28.00 | 152,740.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 25.00 | 136,375.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 33.25 | 181,378.75 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 33.00 | 180,015.00 |
| 30305A | LNFT | SHOULDER RECONDITIONING | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 2,100 | 5.50 | 11,550.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 5.00 | 10,500.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 6.00 | 12,600.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 4.35 | 9,135.00 |
| 30502F | SQYD | AGGREGATE-TOPSOIL COURSE, 2-INCH DEPTH | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 1,525 | 11.00 | 16,775.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 10.00 | 15,250.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 11.00 | 16,775.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 4.65 | 7,091.25 |
| 41301F | SQYD | ASPHALT PAVEMENT MILLING, 2-INCH DEPTH | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 5,500 | 5.50 | 30,250.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 5.00 | 27,500.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 5.75 | 31,625.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 4.00 | 22,000.00 |
| 41403 | LNFT | SAW CUTTING AND JOINT SEALING | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 160 | 17.00 | 2,720.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 15.00 | 2,400.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 25.00 | 4,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 16.25 | 2,600.00 |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/23/07

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA-NATR 1J15

Project Name: NATCHEZ TRACE PARKWAY- TN HWY 13 BRIDGE

| Item No. | Item Unit | Item Description | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount |
|----------|-----------|--|----------|------------|------------|
| 41801ABD | TON | SUPERPAVE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 3/8-INCH NOMINAL MAXIMUM SIZE AGGREGATE, 0.3 -<3 ESAL, TYPE 4 PAVEMENT SMOOTHNESS | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 2,655 | 120.00 | 318,600.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 110.00 | 292,050.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 127.00 | 337,185.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 90.00 | 238,950.00 |
| 41801CB | TON | SUPERPAVE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 3/4-INCH NOMINAL MAXIMUM SIZE AGGREGATE, 0.3 - <3 ESAL | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 1,125 | 110.00 | 123,750.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 100.00 | 112,500.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 115.00 | 129,375.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 90.00 | 101,250.00 |
| 55201A | CUYD | STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS A (AE) | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 255 | 750.00 | 191,250.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 645.00 | 164,475.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 625.00 | 159,375.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 700.00 | 178,500.00 |
| 55201D | CUYD | STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS D (AE) | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 180 | 900.00 | 162,000.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 645.00 | 116,100.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 765.00 | 137,700.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 700.00 | 126,000.00 |
| 55201M | CUYD | STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS SEAL | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 88 | 375.00 | 33,000.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 350.00 | 30,800.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 400.00 | 35,200.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 400.00 | 35,200.00 |
| 55207DN | SQYD | STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS D (AE), FOR APPROACH SLABS, TYPE 1 | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 120 | 300.00 | 36,000.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 315.00 | 37,800.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 135.00 | 16,200.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 240.00 | 28,800.00 |
| 55302CF | LNFT | PRECAST PRESTRESSED CONCRETE STRUCTURAL MEMBERS, BOX BEAM, AASHTO TYPE B2-48 | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 1,581 | 300.00 | 474,300.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 240.00 | 379,440.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 288.00 | 455,328.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 225.00 | 355,725.00 |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/23/07

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA-NATR 1J15

Project Name: NATCHEZ TRACE PARKWAY- TN HWY 13 BRIDGE

| Item No. | Item Unit | Item Description | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount |
|----------|-----------|---|----------|------------|------------|
| 55401 | LB | REINFORCING STEEL | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 71,822 | 1.00 | 71,822.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 1.00 | 71,822.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 0.85 | 61,048.70 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 1.00 | 71,822.00 |
| 55402 | LB | EPOXY COATED REINFORCING STEEL | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 28,205 | 1.05 | 29,615.25 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 1.25 | 35,256.25 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 1.00 | 28,205.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 1.30 | 36,666.50 |
| 55601AA | LNFT | CONCRETE BRIDGE RAILING, NATCHEZ TRACE RAIL | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 492 | 145.00 | 71,340.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 125.00 | 61,500.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 125.00 | 61,500.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 100.00 | 49,200.00 |
| 56401AA | EACH | ELASTOMERIC BEARING DEVICE (FIXED) | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 36 | 320.00 | 11,520.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 180.00 | 6,480.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 200.00 | 7,200.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 1,000.00 | 36,000.00 |
| 56401AB | EACH | ELASTOMERIC BEARING DEVICE (EXPANSION) | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 18 | 550.00 | 9,900.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 215.00 | 3,870.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 225.00 | 4,050.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 1,500.00 | 27,000.00 |
| 56501M | LNFT | DRILLED SHAFTS, 24-INCH DIAMETER | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 1,226 | 275.00 | 337,150.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 277.00 | 339,602.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 410.00 | 502,660.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 90.00 | 110,340.00 |
| 60104AJ | EACH | CONCRETE, HEADWALL FOR 15-INCH PIPE CULVERT | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 2 | 1,500.00 | 3,000.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 2,500.00 | 5,000.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 735.00 | 1,470.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 1,200.00 | 2,400.00 |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/23/07

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA-NATR 1J15

Project Name: NATCHEZ TRACE PARKWAY- TN HWY 13 BRIDGE

| Item No. | Item Unit | Item Description | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount |
|----------|-----------|---|----------|------------|-----------|
| 60104AM | EACH | CONCRETE, HEADWALL FOR 24-INCH PIPE CULVERT | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 1 | 1,800.00 | 1,800.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 3,000.00 | 3,000.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 810.00 | 810.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 2,400.00 | 2,400.00 |
| 60201J | LNFT | 15-INCH PIPE CULVERT | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 100 | 30.00 | 3,000.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 40.00 | 4,000.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 31.50 | 3,150.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 90.00 | 9,000.00 |
| 60201M | LNFT | 24-INCH PIPE CULVERT | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 140 | 38.00 | 5,320.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 45.00 | 6,300.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 63.00 | 8,820.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 100.00 | 14,000.00 |
| 60403DD | EACH | INLET, TYPE 4D | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 1 | 4,000.00 | 4,000.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 5,500.00 | 5,500.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 3,500.00 | 3,500.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 4,500.00 | 4,500.00 |
| 60403EAA | EACH | INLET, TYPE 5A MODIFIED | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 2 | 3,200.00 | 6,400.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 4,700.00 | 9,400.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 3,000.00 | 6,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 5,500.00 | 11,000.00 |
| 60505 | SQYD | GEOCOMPOSITE SHEET DRAIN SYSTEM | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 58 | 10.00 | 580.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 65.00 | 3,770.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 20.00 | 1,160.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 30.00 | 1,740.00 |
| 60801D | SQYD | PAVED WATERWAY, TYPE 4 | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 130 | 83.00 | 10,790.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 80.00 | 10,400.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 80.00 | 10,400.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 55.00 | 7,150.00 |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/23/07

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA-NATR 1J15

Project Name: NATCHEZ TRACE PARKWAY- TN HWY 13 BRIDGE

| Item No. | Item Unit | Item Description | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount |
|----------|-----------|---|----------|------------|-----------|
| 61601 | SQYD | CONCRETE SLOPE PAVING | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 581 | 60.00 | 34,860.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 90.00 | 52,290.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 80.00 | 46,480.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 60.00 | 34,860.00 |
| 61901DF | LNFT | FENCE, SPLIT RAIL TYPE, 7 RAIL | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 250 | 30.00 | 7,500.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 38.75 | 9,687.50 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 60.00 | 15,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 39.00 | 9,750.00 |
| 62301 | HOOR | GENERAL LABOR (prune trees at Striklin Grocery Rd.) | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 50 | 65.00 | 3,250.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 42.00 | 2,100.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 25.00 | 1,250.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 36.00 | 1,800.00 |
| 62509 | ACRE | TURF ESTABLISHMENT | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 3.6 | 5,500.00 | 19,800.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 2,000.00 | 7,200.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 2,000.00 | 7,200.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 2,500.00 | 9,000.00 |
| 62517 | ACRE | PESTICIDE | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 3.6 | 550.00 | 1,980.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 600.00 | 2,160.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 2,000.00 | 7,200.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 2,000.00 | 7,200.00 |
| 63306C | EACH | OBJECT MARKERS, TYPE 3 | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 4 | 110.00 | 440.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 100.00 | 400.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 60.00 | 240.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 120.00 | 480.00 |
| 63308A | EACH | REMOVING AND RESETTNG SIGN | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 7 | 105.00 | 735.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 95.00 | 665.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 50.00 | 350.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 220.00 | 1,540.00 |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/23/07

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA-NATR 1J15

Project Name: NATCHEZ TRACE PARKWAY- TN HWY 13 BRIDGE

| Item No. | Item Unit | Item Description | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount |
|----------|-----------|--|----------|------------|-----------|
| 63401BA | LNFT | PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B, SOLID | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 14,000 | 0.45 | 6,300.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 0.38 | 5,320.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 0.42 | 5,880.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 0.44 | 6,160.00 |
| 63401HA | LNFT | PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE H, SOLID (PROFILED) | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 1,400 | 11.00 | 15,400.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 10.00 | 14,000.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 19.20 | 26,880.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 7.15 | 10,010.00 |
| 63401HA | LNFT | PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE H, SOLID | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 11,815 | 1.50 | 17,722.50 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 1.33 | 15,713.95 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 1.18 | 13,941.70 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 1.55 | 18,313.25 |
| 63505C | EACH | BARRICADE, TYPE 3 | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 12 | 275.00 | 3,300.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 250.00 | 3,000.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 260.00 | 3,120.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 340.00 | 4,080.00 |
| 63506A | EACH | CONE, TYPE A | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 10 | 28.00 | 280.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 25.00 | 250.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 19.00 | 190.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 40.00 | 400.00 |
| 63507 | SQFT | CONSTRUCTION SIGN | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 650 | 15.00 | 9,750.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 13.50 | 8,775.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 10.20 | 6,630.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 17.25 | 11,212.50 |
| 63508B | EACH | DRUM, TYPE B | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 20 | 70.00 | 1,400.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 63.00 | 1,260.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 78.00 | 1,560.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 75.00 | 1,500.00 |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/23/07

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA-NATR 1J15

Project Name: NATCHEZ TRACE PARKWAY- TN HWY 13 BRIDGE

| Item No. | Item Unit | Item Description | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount |
|----------|-----------|--|----------|------------|-----------|
| 63509 | HOUR | FLAGGER | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 50 | 12.20 | 610.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 12.20 | 610.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 12.20 | 610.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 12.20 | 610.00 |
| 63511 | LNFT | TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 400 | 42.00 | 16,800.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 35.00 | 14,000.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 50.00 | 20,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 47.00 | 18,800.00 |
| 63512 | LNFT | MOVING TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 400 | 6.00 | 2,400.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 6.50 | 2,600.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 25.00 | 10,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 11.50 | 4,600.00 |
| 63514 | LNFT | TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKINGS | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 310 | 6.00 | 1,860.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 5.00 | 1,550.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 2.00 | 620.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 2.00 | 620.00 |
| 63521A | EACH | WARNING LIGHT, TYPE A | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 12 | 83.00 | 996.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 75.00 | 900.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 510.00 | 6,120.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 220.00 | 2,640.00 |
| 63524 | EACH | VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 2 | 15,000.00 | 30,000.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 13,500.00 | 27,000.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 18,000.00 | 36,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 22,000.00 | 44,000.00 |
| 63644 | LPSM | RELOCATION AND ADJUSTMENT OF UTILITIES (temporary relocation of guy wire pole) | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | ALL | 1,200.00 | 1,200.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 500.00 | 500.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 500.00 | 500.00 |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/23/07

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA-NATR 1J15

Project Name: NATCHEZ TRACE PARKWAY- TN HWY 13 BRIDGE

| Item No. | Item Unit | Item Description | Quantity | Unit Price | Amount |
|----------|-----------|-------------------------------------|----------|------------|-----------|
| 63701 | EACH | FIELD OFFICE | | | |
| | | Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 1 | 30,000.00 | 30,000.00 |
| | | Dement Construction Company, LLC | | 45,000.00 | 45,000.00 |
| | | Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | | 29,000.00 | 29,000.00 |
| | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | 50,000.00 | 50,000.00 |

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/23/07

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA-NATR 1J15

Project Name: NATCHEZ TRACE PARKWAY- TN HWY 13 BRIDGE

BID ITEM CHECK PASS

| Bidder | Item No. | Bidder's Extension | Computed Extension |
|--------|----------|-----------------------|-----------------------|
|--------|----------|-----------------------|-----------------------|

No extension errors in this Schedule.

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/23/07

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA-NATR 1J15

Project Name: NATCHEZ TRACE PARKWAY- TN HWY 13 BRIDGE

BID TOTAL CHECK PASS

| Bidder | Bidder's Bid Amount | Computed Bid Amount | Error |
|-------------------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|-------|
| Colom Construction Company, Inc. | 3,115,245.75 | 3,115,245.75 | |
| Dement Construction Company, LLC | 3,246,206.70 | 3,246,206.70 | |
| Riley Bridge & Engineering Co., Inc | 3,504,531.65 | 3,504,531.65 | |

The apparent low bidder is 8 % above the engineer's estimate.